
No Event Club Stroke name Notes Start time Finish 
time 

Time over 
course 

(mins secs/10)

Time 
adjust 
(secs)

Net Time
(M.S.tenths) Place Winner

109 Open   1x ABC (Zbikowski) 12.58.54.1 13.10.19.7 11.25.6 11.25.6 1 Winner
110 Open   1x ABC (Forbes) 12.59.05.1 13.10.46.2 11.41.1 11.41.1 2
108 Open   1x AUBC (Wheeler) 12.58.37.8 13.10.23.8 11.46.0 11.46.0 3
98 R2 Pairs ASRA (McMorris) 12.55.47.4 13.07.49.5 12.02.1 12.02.1 4 Winner

112 Open   1x ABC (McRoberts) 12.59.25.2 13.11.27.7 12.02.5 12.02.5 5
99 R2 Pairs AUBC (Guerin) 12.56.13.6 13.08.19.7 12.06.1 12.06.1 6

100 R2 Pairs IRC (Latham) 12.56.28.6 13.08.39.7 12.11.1 12.11.1 7
130 Novice  1x IRC (Andrews) 13.02.42.1 13.15.05.8 12.23.7 12.23.7 8 Winner
113 Open   1x ABC (Innes) 12.59.32.4 13.12.00.5 12.28.1 12.28.1 9
117 J-18  1x ASRA (Lefort) 13.00.09.9 13.12.46.4 12.36.5 12.36.5 10 Winner
106 J-15  2x ASRA (Johnston) 12.58.00.9 13.10.38.4 12.37.5 12.37.5 11 Winner
134 Wom Novice  2x AUBC (Smart) 13.03.30.1 13.16.27.9 12.57.8 12.57.8 12 Winner
118 J-18  1x ASRA (Trythall) 13.00.25.6 13.13.24.6 12.59.0 12.59.0 13
141 Wom Novice  2x ABC (Brooks) 13.04.34.9 13.17.37.7 13.02.8 13.02.8 14
102 Wom Open Pairs AUBC (Aspinall) 12.56.54.8 13.09.59.0 13.04.3 13.04.3 15 Winner
119 J-18  1x ASRA (Andersen) 13.00.41.3 13.13.46.3 13.05.0 13.05.0 16
121 Open Mas Pairs ABC (Wallace) No Handicap 13.01.04.4 13.14.11.4 13.06.9 13.06.9 17 Winner
122 Wom Mas  1x ABC (McCormick) Mas A 13.01.17.6 13.14.24.9 13.07.4 0 13.07.4 19 Winner
104 Wom Open  2x AUBC & RGUBC (Zhang) 12.57.18.4 13.10.30.0 13.11.6 13.11.6 20 Winner
143 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (De Kock) 13.05.06.6 13.18.24.8 13.18.2 13.18.2 21 Winner
133 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Thomson) 13.03.15.6 13.16.37.4 13.21.8 13.21.8 22
124 Wom Mas  1x ABC (McCulloch) Mas D 13.01.40.8 13.15.50.2 14.09.4 -43 13.26.4 23
127 Wom R2  1x DUBC (Crabb) 13.02.17.9 13.15.46.1 13.28.2 13.28.2 24 Winner
116 Open   1x RGUBC (Allman) 13.00.00.8 13.13.35.8 13.35.0 13.35.0 25
120 Open Mas Pairs ABC (Carr) No Handicap 13.00.54.3 13.14.33.6 13.39.2 13.39.2 26
142 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Meakins) 13.04.54.0 13.18.35.7 13.41.7 13.41.7 27
135 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Pedrog) 13.03.42.7 13.17.45.6 14.02.9 14.02.9 28
107 J-15  2x ASRA (Cowie) 12.58.20.7 13.12.26.4 14.05.7 14.05.7 29
123 Wom Mas  1x ABC (Davies) Mas C 13.01.33.6 13.16.12.9 14.39.3 -29 14.10.3 30
125 Wom Mas  1x ABC (Law) Mas E 13.01.55.2 13.17.04.9 15.09.8 -58 14.11.8 31
114 Open   1x Avon County RC (ATKIN) 12.59.45.8 13.13.58.4 14.12.6 14.12.6 32
137 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Dinsmore-McFarlane) 13.03.55.2 13.18.12.3 14.17.1 14.17.1 18
140 Wom Novice  2x DUBC (Dunlop) 13.04.19.7 13.18.40.3 14.20.6 14.20.6 33
128 Wom R2  1x AUBC (Kusserow) 13.02.30.7 13.16.51.9 14.21.2 14.21.2 34
105 Wom Open  2x ABC (Rowe) 12.57.40.6 13.12.07.6 14.26.9 14.26.9 35
132 Novice  1x ABC (Le Maitre) 13.03.03.1 13.17.54.9 14.51.8 14.51.8 36
148 Wom J-14  2x ASRA (McDowell) 13.06.12.0 13.21.25.7 15.13.7 15.13.7 37 Winner
146 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Parker) 13.05.36.0 13.20.52.2 15.16.1 15.16.1 38
149 Wom J-14  2x ASRA (Fyall) 13.06.29.7 13.22.08.7 15.39.0 15.39.0 39
145 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Loseto) 13.05.28.0 13.21.15.7 15.47.7 15.47.7 40
147 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Bird) 13.05.54.4 13.21.56.1 16.01.7 16.01.7 41
126 Wom Mas  1x ABC (Pirie) Mas E 13.02.09.9 13.20.12.4 18.02.5 -58 17.04.5 42
137 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Dinsmore-McFarlane) 13.03.55.2 Disq Disq Disq
101 R2 Pairs DUBC (Mendoza) DNS DNS DNS DNS
103 Wom Open Pairs ASRA (Johnston) DNS DNS DNS DNS
136 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Arthur) DNS DNS DNS DNS
138 Wom Novice  2x Univ St And BC (Marshall) DNS DNS DNS DNS
139 Wom Novice  2x DUBC (McGonagal) DNS DNS DNS DNS
111 Open   1x ABC (Dearsley) DNS DNS DNS DNS
115 Open   1x ABC (Newton) DNS DNS DNS DNS
131 Novice  1x DUBC (Codd) DNS DNS DNS DNS
129 Wom R2  1x DUBC (Noake) DNS DNS DNS DNS
144 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Parke) DNS DNS DNS DNS
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98 R2 Pairs ASRA (McMorris) 12.55.47.4 13.07.49.5 12.02.1 12.02.1 4 Winner
99 R2 Pairs AUBC (Guerin) 12.56.13.6 13.08.19.7 12.06.1 12.06.1 6

100 R2 Pairs IRC (Latham) 12.56.28.6 13.08.39.7 12.11.1 12.11.1 7
102 Wom Open Pairs AUBC (Aspinall) 12.56.54.8 13.09.59.0 13.04.3 13.04.3 15 Winner
121 Open Mas Pairs ABC (Wallace) No Handicap 13.01.04.4 13.14.11.4 13.06.9 13.06.9 17 Winner
120 Open Mas Pairs ABC (Carr) No Handicap 13.00.54.3 13.14.33.6 13.39.2 13.39.2 26
106 J-15  2x ASRA (Johnston) 12.58.00.9 13.10.38.4 12.37.5 12.37.5 11 Winner
107 J-15  2x ASRA (Cowie) 12.58.20.7 13.12.26.4 14.05.7 14.05.7 29
104 Wom Open  2x AUBC & RGUBC (Zhang) 12.57.18.4 13.10.30.0 13.11.6 13.11.6 20 Winner
105 Wom Open  2x ABC (Rowe) 12.57.40.6 13.12.07.6 14.26.9 14.26.9 35
134 Wom Novice  2x AUBC (Smart) 13.03.30.1 13.16.27.9 12.57.8 12.57.8 12 Winner
141 Wom Novice  2x ABC (Brooks) 13.04.34.9 13.17.37.7 13.02.8 13.02.8 14
133 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Thomson) 13.03.15.6 13.16.37.4 13.21.8 13.21.8 22
135 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Pedrog) 13.03.42.7 13.17.45.6 14.02.9 14.02.9 28
137 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Dinsmore-McFarlane) 13.03.55.2 13.18.12.3 14.17.1 14.17.1 18
140 Wom Novice  2x DUBC (Dunlop) 13.04.19.7 13.18.40.3 14.20.6 14.20.6 33
148 Wom J-14  2x ASRA (McDowell) 13.06.12.0 13.21.25.7 15.13.7 15.13.7 37 Winner
149 Wom J-14  2x ASRA (Fyall) 13.06.29.7 13.22.08.7 15.39.0 15.39.0 39
109 Open   1x ABC (Zbikowski) 12.58.54.1 13.10.19.7 11.25.6 11.25.6 1 Winner
110 Open   1x ABC (Forbes) 12.59.05.1 13.10.46.2 11.41.1 11.41.1 2
108 Open   1x AUBC (Wheeler) 12.58.37.8 13.10.23.8 11.46.0 11.46.0 3
112 Open   1x ABC (McRoberts) 12.59.25.2 13.11.27.7 12.02.5 12.02.5 5
113 Open   1x ABC (Innes) 12.59.32.4 13.12.00.5 12.28.1 12.28.1 9
116 Open   1x RGUBC (Allman) 13.00.00.8 13.13.35.8 13.35.0 13.35.0 25
114 Open   1x Avon County RC (ATKIN) 12.59.45.8 13.13.58.4 14.12.6 14.12.6 32
130 Novice  1x IRC (Andrews) 13.02.42.1 13.15.05.8 12.23.7 12.23.7 8 Winner
132 Novice  1x ABC (Le Maitre) 13.03.03.1 13.17.54.9 14.51.8 14.51.8 36
117 J-18  1x ASRA (Lefort) 13.00.09.9 13.12.46.4 12.36.5 12.36.5 10 Winner
118 J-18  1x ASRA (Trythall) 13.00.25.6 13.13.24.6 12.59.0 12.59.0 13
119 J-18  1x ASRA (Andersen) 13.00.41.3 13.13.46.3 13.05.0 13.05.0 16
127 Wom R2  1x DUBC (Crabb) 13.02.17.9 13.15.46.1 13.28.2 13.28.2 24 Winner
128 Wom R2  1x AUBC (Kusserow) 13.02.30.7 13.16.51.9 14.21.2 14.21.2 34
122 Wom Mas  1x ABC (McCormick) Mas A 13.01.17.6 13.14.24.9 13.07.4 0 13.07.4 19 Winner
124 Wom Mas  1x ABC (McCulloch) Mas D 13.01.40.8 13.15.50.2 14.09.4 -43 13.26.4 23
123 Wom Mas  1x ABC (Davies) Mas C 13.01.33.6 13.16.12.9 14.39.3 -29 14.10.3 30
125 Wom Mas  1x ABC (Law) Mas E 13.01.55.2 13.17.04.9 15.09.8 -58 14.11.8 31
126 Wom Mas  1x ABC (Pirie) Mas E 13.02.09.9 13.20.12.4 18.02.5 -58 17.04.5 42
143 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (De Kock) 13.05.06.6 13.18.24.8 13.18.2 13.18.2 21 Winner
142 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Meakins) 13.04.54.0 13.18.35.7 13.41.7 13.41.7 27
146 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Parker) 13.05.36.0 13.20.52.2 15.16.1 15.16.1 38
145 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Loseto) 13.05.28.0 13.21.15.7 15.47.7 15.47.7 40
147 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Bird) 13.05.54.4 13.21.56.1 16.01.7 16.01.7 41
137 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Dinsmore-McFarlane) 13.03.55.2 Disq Disq Disq
101 R2 Pairs DUBC (Mendoza) DNS DNS DNS DNS
103 Wom Open Pairs ASRA (Johnston) DNS DNS DNS DNS
136 Wom Novice  2x ASRA (Arthur) DNS DNS DNS DNS
138 Wom Novice  2x Univ St And BC (Marshall) DNS DNS DNS DNS
139 Wom Novice  2x DUBC (McGonagal) DNS DNS DNS DNS
111 Open   1x ABC (Dearsley) DNS DNS DNS DNS
115 Open   1x ABC (Newton) DNS DNS DNS DNS
131 Novice  1x DUBC (Codd) DNS DNS DNS DNS
129 Wom R2  1x DUBC (Noake) DNS DNS DNS DNS
144 Wom J-16  1x ASRA (Parke) DNS DNS DNS DNS
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